
放射線量測定結果(湖水浴場)

1cm
50cm
1m
1cm
50cm
1m
1cm
50cm
1m
1cm
50cm
1m
1cm
50cm
1m
1cm
50cm
1m
1cm
50cm
1m
1cm
50cm
1m
1cm
50cm
1m
1cm
50cm
1m
1cm
50cm
1m
1cm
50cm
1m
1cm
50cm
1m
1cm
50cm
1m
1cm
50cm
1m
1cm
50cm
1m
1cm
50cm
1m
1cm
50cm
1m
1cm
50cm
1m
1cm
50cm
1m

湖水

砂浜

湖水

砂浜

キャンプ場

秋山浜

湖水

砂浜

キャンプ場

湖水

砂浜

キャンプ場

湖水

砂浜

キャンプ場

舟津公園

青松浜

砂浜

キャンプ場

湖水

砂浜

キャンプ場

湖水

施設名

浜路浜

横沢浜

舘浜

舟津浜

測定箇所 測定高さ

【平成２５年度測定分】
単位:μSv/h

7月22日 7月29日 8月5日 8月12日 8月19日
0.05 0.05 0.05 0.04 0.05
0.06 0.06 0.05 0.05 0.05
0.06 0.05 0.06 0.06 0.06
0.06 0.07 0.06 0.07 0.07
0.06 0.07 0.06 0.07 0.07
0.07 0.08 0.07 0.06 0.06
0.04 0.04 0.03 0.04 0.04
0.05 0.04 0.03 0.04 0.04
0.06 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05
0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05
0.05 0.07 0.06 0.05 0.05
0.06 0.07 0.05 0.06 0.06
0.07 0.09 0.07 0.08 0.08
0.08 0.08 0.07 0.08 0.08
0.09 0.08 0.08 0.08 0.08
0.05 0.05 0.04 0.05 0.05
0.05 0.05 0.06 0.05 0.05
0.06 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.05
0.05 0.06 0.05 0.05 0.05
0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05
0.06 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.06
0.06 0.08 0.07 0.07 0.07
0.07 0.08 0.07 0.07 0.07
0.07 0.09 0.07 0.07 0.07
0.05 0.05 0.06 0.05 0.05
0.06 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.06
0.06 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.06
0.07 0.07 0.06 0.06 0.06
0.06 0.06 0.07 0.06 0.07
0.07 0.07 0.08 0.07 0.07
0.08 0.08 0.08 0.08 0.08
0.09 0.08 0.07 0.08 0.08
0.11 0.09 0.09 0.09 0.09
0.05 0.06 0.06 0.07 0.06
0.06 0.07 0.05 0.06 0.07
0.06 0.08 0.07 0.07 0.08
0.07 0.08 0.07 0.07 0.08
0.06 0.09 0.08 0.09 0.08
0.07 0.09 0.10 0.09 0.09
0.08 0.08 0.09 0.08 0.10
0.09 0.09 0.09 0.09 0.09
0.11 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.10
0.05 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.04
0.05 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.04
0.05 0.04 0.04 0.03 0.06
0.05 0.05 0.06 0.04 0.05
0.04 0.06 0.07 0.04 0.05
0.05 0.06 0.08 0.04 0.05
0.09 0.08 0.08 0.07 0.09
0.07 0.08 0.08 0.08 0.09
0.07 0.09 0.10 0.08 0.10
0.03 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.05
0.04 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.05
0.04 0.05 0.03 0.05 0.06
0.05 0.07 0.05 0.05 0.06
0.04 0.07 0.05 0.05 0.06
0.05 0.07 0.06 0.05 0.06
0.07 0.08 0.08 0.08 0.08
0.09 0.09 0.09 0.08 0.08
0.09 0.10 0.10 0.08 0.09

測定日


